SSK1 Kinnekulle 2024

SSK

Verktygsboden Modsport 111+Roadsport A+B+C

Result Warm Up

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

Car
City / Club

Laps

4 -5 May 2024

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

Gap 2nd time

1 94

10 77

11 65
12 80
13 194
14 79

15 52

1

Rasmus Eriksson
Magnus Martenson
Johan Westerberg

Johan Westerberg

Thomas Ohlsson
Birgersson Motorsport

Maximilian Egfors

Aron Egfors

Anders Traff

Torkel Kristensson

Kari Hautakangas

Anders Stomberg

Anders Ekdahl

UIf Warnberg

Anders Bjornson

Lennart Kruger

Fredrik Bjornson

Inge Johnson

Sylva J15
Skovde
Skévde MK
Morty 7
Hollviken
MSCC

DRC7
Odsmal

SSK

Mx-5

Boras
ClubCorvette
Mazda MX5
Boras

SSK

Mazda MX-5
Enk6ping
Enkopings MK
Mazda Miata
Vaggeryd

SSJ

Mazda MX-5

Fagersta
Fagersta MK

Mazda MX-5 NA

Ulricehamn

MX-5 Racing Club

Ginetta G20
Linkoeping

Ostgéta Sportvagnsklubb

Mazda Miata
Nossebro
SVKG
Ginetta G20
Trollhattan
SVKG

Mazda Mx5
Halta
Falkenbergs mk
Ginetta G20
Vasteras
SVKG

Mazda mc-5

Nossebro
SSK

57.043

57.868

[y

:00.339

[y

:01580

1:02.889

[y

:03.043

[y

:03.104

1:03.206

[y

:03463

[y

:03629

1:03.769

[y

104654

[y

:05.002

1:07.606

[y

07941

57.313

0825

58.546

3.296

1:01.127

4537

1:03.393

5846

1:03.090

6.000

1:03119

6061

1:11.596

6.163

1:03210

6420

1:04341

6.586

1:03688

6.726

1:04267

7611

1:05.203

7959

1:06.080

10.563

1:10444

10.898 1:09217

Fastest time : 57.043 inlap 7 by rbr. 94 : Rasmus Erksson (Sylva J15)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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